
Orchard Park2025-2026

FeeSCHEDULE

Single Bed LeaseSingle Bed Lease

Unit LeaseUnit Lease  
(Families & Grads)(Families & Grads)

Studio, Furnished

4 Bedroom Single, Furnished

2 Bedroom Single, Furnished

2 Bedroom, Furnished

2 Bedroom, Unfurnished

Monthly Rent

Monthly Rent

$1,870

$1,173

$1,323

$2,602

$2,727

2 Bedroom Double, Furnished* $702

*Limited Availability

2 Bedroom Double/Double, Furnished* $1,404


